Project / Site:  Vivopolis 
Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:   

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards security room 

civil work 
Total Amount = Rs: 12,413/- 

Rs: 2,482/- 

Amount in words: Two Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees only 

Sign: